*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 02/01/2024 8:00 AM

Amount Charged Amount Paid

$50.00
$50.00
$210.00
$786.48

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$571.68

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$130.16
$2,301.50
$50.00

$50.00
$150.00

$494.80
$62.48
$50.00
$1,390.00

$153.52
$49.50
$50.00

6925.12

GovQA

$786.48

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$571.68

$50.00

$50.00

$130.16

$2,301.50

$50.00
$50.00

$494.80
$62.48
$50.00
$1,390.00

$153.52

$49.50

6390.12

Case Type
Roofing Permit

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Contractor

GORDY
ROOFING

FAITHCO EAST
TEXAS

FAITHCO EAST
TEXAS

East Texas
Electric

HOME OWNER
HOME OWNER
HOME OWNER

HOME OWNER

Mechanical Permit Tyler HVAC

Electrical Permit
Roofing Permit
Sign Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Roofing Permit

Electrical Permit

Fire Alarm Permit

Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Generator
Supercenter

Ryno Roofing

Park Central
Homes

BH Plumbing

CLM Custom
Homes &
Construction

BSC Construction
Infinity Solar

Pye-Barker Fire &
Safety

Parish Electric
Plumb Unique Inc
Welch Excavation

Spinoff
Construction

Mechanical Permit Brannam

Fuel/Gas Permit

Building Permit

Mechanical Inc.

MRT Fuel
Systems

JL Land Yard &
General Services

Reference No
P004447-012424

P004451-013024

P004452-013024

P004430-010224

P004454-013024

P004455-013024

P004437-011024

P004433-010224

P004431-010224

P004434-010324

P004448-012524

P004435-010924

P004432-010224

P004429-010224

P004436-010924

P004438-011024

P004439-011924

P004445-012424

P004443-012424

P004442-012424

P004444-012424

P004446-012424

P004450-013024

P004453-013024

24

Address 1
307 NUSS DR

109 TURMAN ST
718 S Pacific
1780 W Loop 564

601 Padgett
601 Padgett

414 W
MCDONALD

728 BROAD
1780 W Loop 564

150 PAT

507
MEADOWBROOK
118 Blue Bird Ln
1780 W Loop 564
1780 W Loop 564
1600 ROBIN ST

1034 N Johnson
167 Bluebird Ln.

131 NE Loop 564
131 NE Loop 564
131 NE Loop 564
131 NE Loop 564

131 NE Loop 564
131 NE Loop 564

1006 Mimosa

First Name

William

Mineola Country

Club

Fulgencio

Fulgencio

Manuel

Steve

Mineola Country

Club
Mark

Conoway Homes

Group

Mineola Country

Club

Mineola Country

Club

Joshua

Stephen

Jamie

Last Name

WAGNER
KENNETH H

PAT & CAROLYN
MITCHELL SP TR

Johnson

Candelario
Candelario
Acevedo

McNett

Pennington

LEE LARRY D &
SHARON S

Davis

Hopkins

Briseno


https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4690
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4694
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4695
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4673
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4697
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4698
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4680
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4676
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4674
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4677
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4691
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4678
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4675
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4672
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4679
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4681
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4682
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4688
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4686
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4685
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4687
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4689
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4693
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4696

